WORLDWIDE

Hotels & Resorts | INTERNOVA



WHY PARTNER WITH INTERNOVA TRAVEL GROUP

The Internova Worldwide Hotels & Resorts Program gives you exclusive access to an unparalleled selling force of travel advisors inclusive of corporate, entertainment, luxury and leisure business – we have advisors that fit your every need!

Partnering with Internova Travel Group is the only way to reach our elite sales force in North America and our international agencies. Our portfolio of travel brands include Protravel International, Tzell Travel, In The Know Experiences, All Star Travel Group, Corporate Travel Services, Travel Leaders Corporate, Travel Leaders Network, Nexion Travel Group, ALTOUR and many more.

A little about us:

- 100,000 travel advisors worldwide
- 6,000 agency locations predominantly throughout the United States, Canada, the United Kingdom, and Mexico, with a presence in more than 80 countries
- Ranked 9th on Travel Weekly's 2022 Power List of the largest and most successful retailers, rated in the top 10 since 2009
- The largest cruise, land vacation and luxury travel seller in North America and UK
- Largest travel advisor franchisor, consortia and host agency in North America and UK



Hotels & Resorts | INTERNOVA

WHO WE ARE



PROGRAM INCLUSIONS

- ☑ Listing in Internova Travel Group's proprietary booking tools
- ☑ GDS distribution
- ☑ E-directory listing
- Exclusive marketing opportunities
- Dedicated account director

COST: USD \$1,595 | RFP SUBMISSIONS DUE: SEPTEMBER 15, 2023

HOW TO PARTICIPATE

To participate, contact your Internova Travel Group account director or email rfp@internova.com.